MODERATOR TRAINING SCHEDULE
As of 6/22/2015

City Hall, Basement Room A
355 Main Street (parking in rear)
West Haven, Ct.

5:30 pm Bring snack/sandwich

|

Wednesday, June 24, 2015 RECERT & NEW | Saturday, June 27, 2015 RECERT & NEW
City Hall, Mary McCarthy Room 375 Hartford Turnpike, Room 117

125 East Avenue Vernon, Ct.

Norwalk, Ct.

5:30 pm Bring snack/sandwich | 10:00 am Bring snack/sandwich
Wednesday, July 8, 2015 - Thursday, July 9, 2015 RECERT & NEW
Parsons Gov. Complex Town Hall

70 West River Street 158 Main Street

Milford, Ct. Thomaston, Ct.

5:00 im Pizza provided 5:00 im Bring snack/sandwich
Saturday, July 11, 2015 RECERT & NEW | Monday, July 13, 2015 RECERT & NEW
Stamford Government Center Community Center

888 Washington Blvd 405 Main Street

Stamford. Ct. Middlefield, Connecticut

10:00 am Bring snack/sandwich

Wednesday, July 15, 2015 RECERT & NEW | Saturday, July 18,2015 RECERT & NEW

260 Constitution Plaza
Hartford, Connecitcut

Thursday, July 23, 2015
City Hall

140 Main Street
Torrington, Connecticut

RECERT & NEW

5:00 pm Bring snack/sandwich

|

10:30 am Bring snack/sandwich
Thursday, July 30, 2015 RECERT & NEW
Town Hall, Room 205

501 Main Street, South

Southbury, Connecticut

5:00 im Sandwich will be supplied

Wednesday, August 5,2015 RECERT & NEW
City Hall, Mary McCarthy Room

125 East Avenue

Norwalk, Ct.

5:00 pm Bring snack/sandwich

|

Thursday, August 13, 2015 RECERT & NEW
City Hall, Room 224

41 West Street

Cromwell, Ct.

5:00 im Brini snack/sandwich




Monday, September 21, 2015 RECERT & NEW
Town Hall, Room 133

100 Pocono Road

Brookfield, Connecticut

5:00 im Bring snack/sandwich

Submit registration form BY E-MAIL to: Instructor: Karen Dovle Lyons
125 East Avenue # 122
Norwalk, CT 06851-

E-Mail Klyons@norwalkct.org
Off: (203) 854-7764 Home:(203)846-9488 Cell:(203) 858-9024




